
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC; Date
Recorded= 1986/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198610010002
65400

10/01/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES OLSEN,
DENNIS G. &
BARBAR

93 176 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 478

198610010002
66430

10/01/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER,
NATHANIEL &
JEME

93 175 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
406, PAGE 331

198610210002
88490

10/21/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

96 445

198610210002
90310

10/21/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

96 442 Other:VOLUME
83, PAGE 524

198610270002
94220

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 317

198610270002
94150

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 318 Other:VOLUME
73, PAGE 35

198610270002
94510

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 313

198610270002
94710

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 314

198610270002
94760

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

97 242 Other:REAL
BOOK 50,
PAGE 99

198610270002
94810

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 311 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 325

198610270002
94830

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 320 Other:VOLUME
73, PAGE 623

198610270002
95390

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 317

198610280002
96420

10/28/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
GARY C. &
CHE

97 504 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
425, PAGE 541

198610070002
72890

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DEGENHART,
THOMAS A. &
EM

94 347 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
425, PAGE 222

198610070002
72930

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LEADER,
HAROLD P. &
DORIS

94 346 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
410, PAGE 880

198610070002
72990

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
RICHARD S. &
CLAU

94 343 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
355, PAGE 5 3

198610070002
73000

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
LEON &
CLAIRE

94 345 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
379, PAGE 22

198610070002
73670

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
DOUGLAS R.
& JANE

94 348 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 20,
PAGE 11



198610070002
73920

10/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
THOMAS S. &
LABRE

94 344 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
370, PAGE 469

198610210002
88960

10/21/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

96 444

198610210002
88970

10/21/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

96 443

198610220002
90540

10/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIESE,
PHILLIP W. &
PAME

96 772 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 47,
PAGE 10
BOOK 34,
PAGE 954

198610220002
90750

10/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DAVID W. &
NANC

96 770 Other:PLAT
BOOK 400,
PAGE 923
BOOK 50,
PAGE 468-469

198610270002
94240

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 319

198610270002
94270

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

97 312

198610270002
94500

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FSB
MORTGAGE
CORP

97 310 Other:VOLUME
90, PAGE 120

198610270002
94620

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

97 242

198610270002
94970

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 315 Other:VOLUME
84, PAGE 869

198610270002
95480

10/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

97 316 Other:VOLUME
86, PAGE 29

198610290002
97200

10/29/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON
WILLIAM
E.DBA

97 701


