	l		I		Recorded	1	<u> </u>		1	I	l
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198610010002 65400	10/01/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLSEN, DENNIS G. & BARBAR	93	176				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 478
198610010002 66430	10/01/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HATCHER, NATHANIEL & JEME	93	175				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 406, PAGE 331
198610210002 88490	10/21/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	96	445				
198610210002 90310	10/21/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	96	442				Other:VOLUME 83, PAGE 524
198610270002 94220	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	317				
198610270002 94150	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	318				Other:VOLUME 73, PAGE 35
198610270002 94510	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	313				
198610270002 94710	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	314				
198610270002 94760	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	97	242				Other:REAL BOOK 50, PAGE 99
198610270002 94810	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	311				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 325
198610270002 94830	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	320				Other:VOLUME 73, PAGE 623
198610270002 95390	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	317				
198610280002 96420	10/28/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, GARY C. & CHE	97	504				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 425, PAGE 541
198610070002 72890	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEGENHART, THOMAS A. & EM	94	347				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 425, PAGE 222
198610070002 72930	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEADER, HAROLD P. & DORIS	94	346				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 410, PAGE 880
198610070002 72990	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, RICHARD S. & CLAU	94	343				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 355, PAGE 5 3
198610070002 73000	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, LEON & CLAIRE	94	345				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 379, PAGE 22
198610070002 73670	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, DOUGLAS R. & JANE	94	348				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 20, PAGE 11

198610070002 73920	10/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, THOMAS S. & LABRE	94	344		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 370, PAGE 469
198610210002 88960	10/21/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	96	444		
198610210002 88970	10/21/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	96	443		
198610220002 90540	10/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIESE, PHILLIP W. & PAME	96	772		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 47, PAGE 10 BOOK 34, PAGE 954
198610220002 90750	10/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DAVID W. & NANC	96	770		Other:PLAT BOOK 400, PAGE 923 BOOK 50, PAGE 468-469
198610270002 94240	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	319		
198610270002 94270	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	97	312		
198610270002 94500	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FSB MORTGAGE CORP	97	310		Other:VOLUME 90, PAGE 120
198610270002 94620	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	97	242		
198610270002 94970	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	315		Other:VOLUME 84, PAGE 869
198610270002 95480	10/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	97	316		Other:VOLUME 86, PAGE 29
198610290002 97200	10/29/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON WILLIAM E.DBA	97	701		